Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Master of Computer Applications (With Credit)
Course Code : 390
Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-2
Event : OCTOBER 2025
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
MCA01201 Java Programming 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MCA01202 Python Programming 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MCA01203 Computer Communication Network 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MCA01204 System Software 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MCA01205 Practical-III Based on HCT -2.1 and HCT-2.2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MCA01206 Mini Project-II 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 --
MCA01207 UML 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MCA01208 Graph Theory 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
MCA01209 Office Automation 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MCA01204 TH 32 48 8 AB 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FR,C
MCA01205 PR 16 26 4 4 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C
MCA01206 PR 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C
MCA01207 TH 32 32 8 8 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,X
MCA01209 TH 32 35 8 AB 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FR,C
MCA01211 PR 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C
Sem-2 Total Credits : 30 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: Fail
Grand Total-: 335/750 (Three hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 44.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: Fail
Master of Computer Applications (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145077     PRN No.-2024032500019362      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
4. KENDALE DNYANESHWAR BHAGYAWAN
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
MCA01201 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C
MCA01202 TH 32 32 8 10 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MCA01203 TH 32 38 8 9 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MCA01204 TH 32 35 8 8 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MCA01205 PR 16 33 4 6 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MCA01206 PR 16 26 4 6 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X
MCA01207 TH 32 33 8 12 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MCA01209 TH 32 48 8 12 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X
MCA01211 PR 16 36 4 6 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-2 Total Credits : 30 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 394/750 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 52.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass

MCA01205 PR 16 34 4 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MCA01206 PR 16 26 4 6 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X
MCA01207 TH 32 33 8 10 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MCA01209 TH 32 46 8 11 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MCA01211 PR 16 33 4 5 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-2 Total Credits : 30 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:6.33 | Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 407/750 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 54.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:6.33 | Status: Pass
Master of Computer Applications (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145081     PRN No.-2024032500019366      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
6. KOKARE CHETAN RAJENDRA
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
MCA01201 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C
MCA01202 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C
MCA01203 TH 32 34 8 8 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C
MCA01204 TH 32 55 8 8 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MCA01205 PR 16 32 4 4 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MCA01206 PR 16 32 4 6 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MCA01207 TH 32 32 8 10 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C
MCA01209 TH 32 33 8 8 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,C
MCA01211 PR 16 31 4 5 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-2 Total Credits : 30 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail
Grand Total-: 350/750 (Three hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 46.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail
19/12/2025 Page No.5 71e58d23-d6f4-4094-9856-857e85b0bcca
Master of Computer Applications (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145097     PRN No.-2024032500019383      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
7. SOHEL MUBARAK ATTAR
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
MCA01201 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C
MCA01202 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X
MCA01203 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X
MCA01204 TH 32 66 8 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X
MCA01205 PR 16 28 4 9 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MCA01206 PR 16 33 4 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MCA01207 TH 32 53 8 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MCA01209 TH 32 58 8 14 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MCA01211 PR 16 34 4 6 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-2 Total Credits : 30 | Total Grade Points: 266 | GPA/SGPA:8.87 | Status: Pass